Date
8/27/24
8/29/24

9/3/24

9/7/24
9/10/24
9/13/24
9/17/24
9/19/24
9/20/24
9/23/24
9/24/24
9/26/23
9/28/23
10/1/24
10/3/24
10/8/24

10/10/23

10/15/24

10/17/24

Time
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Opponent
Neenah
Kaukauna

West De Pere
Middleton
SPASH

Appleton North
Ashwaubenon
Hortonville
Homestead

DC Everest
Manitowoc
Sheboygan South
Appleton East
Bay Port

Green Bay Preble
Sheboygn North
Southwest

Notre Dame
Pulaski

Location

De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
West De Pere High School
Middleton High School

De Pere High School Cloud Field
Appleton North High School

De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
Ron Rubick Municipal Field

De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
De Pere High School Cloud Field
Horace Mann Middle School
Green Bay Southwest

De Pere High School Cloud Field

Pulaski Community Middle School

GF GA Notes

Fan Appreciation Night

Parents Night

Senior Night



