Date	Time	Opponent	Location	GF	GA	Notes
8/27/24	4:30 PM	Neenah	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
8/29/24	4:30 PM	Kaukauna	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
9/3/24	4:30 PM	West De Pere	West De Pere High School			
9/7/24	12:00 PM	Middleton	Middleton High School			
9/10/24	4:30 PM	SPASH	De Pere High School Cloud Field			Fan Appreciation Night
9/13/24	4:30 PM	Appleton North	Appleton North High School			
9/17/24	4:30 PM	Ashwaubenon	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
9/19/24	4:30 PM	Hortonville	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
9/20/24	4:30 PM	Homestead	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
9/23/24	4:00 PM	DC Everest	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
9/24/24	4:30 PM	Manitowoc	Ron Rubick Municipal Field			
9/26/23	4:30 PM	Sheboygan South	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
9/28/23	10:00 AM	Appleton East	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
10/1/24	4:30 PM	Bay Port	De Pere High School Cloud Field			Parents Night
10/3/24	4:30 PM	Green Bay Preble	De Pere High School Cloud Field			
10/8/24	4:30 PM	Sheboygn North	Horace Mann Middle School			
10/10/23	4:30 PM	Southwest	Green Bay Southwest			
10/15/24	4:30 PM	Notre Dame	De Pere High School Cloud Field			Senior Night
10/17/24	4:30 PM	Pulaski	Pulaski Community Middle School			